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PLANTING PLAN 
CONCEPT

6                       TRACY WOLK  LD5  SPRING 2023   PAMELA BRIEF, INSTRUCTOR



7                                                          TRACY WOLK  LD5  SPRING 2023    PAMELA BRIEF, INSTRUCTOR

PLANTING PLAN
TREES AND HYDROSEED
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PLANTING PLAN
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PLANTING PLAN
PLANT SCHEDULE
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TREES

Quercus agrifolia
Coast Live Oak

Cercocarpus montanus
Mountain Mahogany

Pistacia chinensis
Chinese Pistache (existing)
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SHRUBS

Encelia californica
Bush Sunflower

Cylindropuntia californica
California Cholla

Salvia apiana
White Sage
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PLANT PALETTE
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Salvia mellifer ‘Jade Carpet’
Jade Carpet Black Sage

Hesperoyucca whippleii
Our Lord’s CandleYucca

Artemisia californica var Canyon Gray
California Gray Sagebrush

Baccharis pilularis ‘Pigeon Point’
Dwarf Coyote Brush

SHRUBS



13

PLANT PALETTE

                 TRACY WOLK  LD5  SPRING 2023   PAMELA BRIEF, INSTRUCTOR

Rhus Ovata
Sugar Bush

  Calochortus splendens
  Splendid Mariposa Lily

Castilleja foliosa
Woolly Indian Paintbrush

Cammissoniopsis cheiranthifolia
Beach Evening Primrose

SHRUBS

Arctostaphylos cruzensis
Arroyo de la cruz manzanita
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Mellica imperfecta
Coast Range Melic

Nasella pulchra
Purple Needle Grass

Lupine biocolor
Miniature Lupine

Eschoscholzia californica
California Poppy

Sisyrichium vellum
Blue Eyed Grass

Achillea millefolium
White Yarrow

HYDROSEED MIX
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Scientific Name Comon Name Height Spread Hydrozone Wucols Soil Bloom Season Color Notes

Arctostaphylos cruzensis De La Cruz Manzanita 1'-2' 5'-10' Sun/Part Shade Low,SWR1 Adaptable Spring Pink Supports Ceanothus Moth

Baccharis pilularis Dwarf Coyote Brush 1'-3' 6'-12' Sun/Part Shade Low,SWR1 Adaptable Fall White Supports White-Lined Sphinx Moth

Cammissoniopsis cheiranthifolia Beach Evening Primrose 1"-4" .5'-3' Full Sun Low,SWR1 Sandy Winter-Summer Yellow Supports Clarks Day Moth

Dudley's pulverulenta Chalk Dudleya .33-1' 1' Sun/Part Shade Very Low,SWR1 Sandy Spring-Summer Orange Supports Sonoran Blue Butterfly

Castilleja foliolosa Woolly Indian Paintbrush 2' 2' Full Sun Very Low,SWR1 Rocky Slopes Winter-Spring Red Supports Chlosyne leanira

Cylindropuntia californica California Cholla 9.8' Full Sun Very Low,SWR1 Sandy SPring-Summer Yellow Supports Cactus Wren
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PLANT DETAILS
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Scientific Name Common Name Height Spread Hydrozone WUCOLS Soil Bloom Season Bloom Color Notes

Artemisia californica var 'Canyon Gray' California Gray Sagebrush 1'-2' 4'-6' Full Sun/Part Shade Low,SWR1 Adaptable Supports California Gnatcatcher

Hesperoyucca whipplei Our Lord's Candle 2'-12' 2'-3' Full Sun Very Low,SWR1 Rocky Spring Cream SupportsYucca Moth

Salvia apiana White Sage 3'-5' 3'-8' Full Sun Very Low,SWR1 Adaptable Winter-Spring White Supports Carpenter Bees

Salvia mellifera Jade Carpet' Jade Carpet Black Sage 1'-2' 4'-6' Full Sun/Part Shade Low,SWR1 Sandy Spring Lavender Supports White Lined Sphinx Moth

Encelia californica Bush Sunflower 1.6'-5' 3'-7' Full Sun/Part Shade Very Low,SWR1 Adaptable Winter-Spring Yellow Supports Fatal Metalmark Butterfly

Calochortus splendens Splendid Mariposa Lily 2' 6" Full Sun/Part Shade Very Low, SWR1 Sandy Spring Pink Supports Native Fairy Bees

1 2 3 4 5 6

PLANT DETAILS
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PLANT HEIGHT FLOWER TYPE GROWTH TYPE FLOWER SIZE GROWTH SEASON NATIVE TO CA. COMMENTS PERCENT OF MIX

Achillea millefolium  White Yarrow 1'-3' Perennial Shrub Small Spring Yes Underground runners provide erosion control. 20%

Eschoscholzia californica  California Poppy -1' Annual Flower Large Spring/Summer Yes Fire retardent properties. Freely reseeds 15%

Lupinus bicolor  Miniature Lupine -1' Annual Flower Spring Yes Fire retardent properties. 15%

Melica imperfecta  Coast Range Melic 1'-3' Annual Grass Cool Yes Prefers dry hillsides. Ornamental bunch grass. 20%

Nasella pulchra  Purple Needle Grass 1'-3' Perennial Grass Cool Yes Drought tolerant tufted bunch grass 15%

Sisyrichium bellum  Blue Eyed Grass 1'-3' Perennial Flower Small Spring Yes Fire retardent properties. Great ground cover 15%

1 2 3 4 5 6

HYDROSEED MIX DETAILS
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Scientific Name Common Name Height Crown Hydrozone WUCOLS Soil Bloom Season Bloom Color Notes

Cercocarpus montanus Mountain Mahogany 8'-20'- 10'-12' Full Sun Very Low,SWR1 Adaptable Winter-Spring Cream Supports Satyrium tetra butterfly

Rhus ovata Sugar Bush 6.6'-32' 30' Full Sun/Part Shade Very Low,SWR1 Adaptable Winter-Spring White/Pink Native Bees

Quercus agrifolia Coast Live Oak 25-82' 35' FullSun/Part Shade Low,SWR1 Adaptable Host Plant for California Sister Butterfly

1 2 3

TREE DETAILS
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